
Source: USA Trade Online 
<https://usatrade.census.gov>

1 The bar scale indicates the percentage of American import products that leave through the following ports: Tampa, FL; St. Petersburg, FL; Port Manatee, FL; 
Fernandina Beach, FL; Jacksonville, FL; Brunswick, GA; Savannah, GA; Charleston, SC; and Georgetown, SC
Note: The two-digit Harmonized System (HS) has categories with more than 3 billion dollars of annual import value.More information can be found at 
<www.census.gov/supplychain>.

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Top Annual Imports in 2023 Through Ports 
in the Path of Hurricane Debby

Percentage 
of American 
product imports1

M = millions

Vehicles
$44,267M

(HS 87) Pharmaceuticals
$8,149M
(HS 30) 

Plastics
$7,755M
(HS 39) 

Furniture
$7,146M
(HS 94) 

Electrical equipment
$19,235M
(HS 85) 

Technical
instruments
$4,905M
(HS 90) 

Iron and 
steel articles

4,202M
(HS 73) 

Knitted 
apparel
$5,884M
(HS 61) 

Rubber
$5,753M
(HS 40) 

Other 
chemical
products
$3,343M
(HS 38) 

Industrial
machinery
$37,323M
(HS 84) 

Toys, games 
and sport 

equipment
$4,114M
(HS 95) 

Organic 
chemicals
$4,626M
(HS 29) 

Nonknitted
apparel
$4,155M
(HS 62) 


