Top Annual Imports in 2023 Through Ports in the Path of Hurricane Debby

M = millions

	Vehicles \$44,267M (HS 87)	Electrical equipment \$19,235M (HS 85)				Percenta of Amer product	ican	
		Pharmaceuticals \$8,149M (HS 30)		Plastics \$7,755M (HS 39)			80 70 60	
		Furniture \$7,146M (HS 94)	Knitted apparel \$5,884M (HS 61)		Rubber \$5,753M (HS 40)		50 40 30	
		Technical instruments \$4,905M (HS 90)	Iron and steel articles 4,202M (HS 73)		Toys, games and sport equipment \$4,114M (HS 95)		20 10	
		Organic chemicals \$4,626M (HS 29)	ap \$4 ,	knitted parel , 155M S 62)	Other chemical products \$3,343M (HS 38)			

¹ The bar scale indicates the percentage of American import products that leave through the following ports: Tampa, FL; St. Petersburg, FL; Port Manatee, FL; Fernandina Beach, FL; Jacksonville, FL; Brunswick, GA; Savannah, GA; Charleston, SC; and Georgetown, SC Note: The two-digit Harmonized System (HS) has categories with more than 3 billion dollars of annual import value.More information can be found at <www.census.gov/supplychain>.



U.S. Department of Commerce U.S. CENSUS BUREAU *census.gov*

Source: USA Trade Online <https://usatrade.census.gov>